Conger Jahresrangliste 2014

Stand:

19.10.2014
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S-Nr
3980
3930
3868
3961
3950
3969
3954
3244
3955
3975
3959
3766
3475
3661
3785
3434
3929
3198
3890
3405
3921
3700
3576
3900
3938
3726
2518
3726
827
3746
2319
3910
3850
3840
3770
3477
2923
3911
3939
3681
3922
3775
3513
3709
3251
3411
3318
3929
3706
3955
3777
3721
3174
3838
2915

Steuermann

S.
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Naumann
Pechstein

. Hosl
. Weber
. Decker

Boy

. Schuld
. Weeting

Stahl

. Niederberger
. Majewski

Zeyn

. Schiller

. Reese

. Bertram

. Nalop

. Bethmann

. Altmann

. Becht Prof. Dr.
. Stoppel

Will
Trost

. Weeting

Hoof

. Hillmann

Wilke

. Christophers
. Werth

Hohl

. Rigbers

Koch

. Héhne

. Kdster

. Lampe

. Weber

. Haferkemper
. von Schleinitz
. Briggmann

. Hillers

. Held

W. Jinke

A.
E.
H.
T.

J.

M.
0.
u.

J.

A.

F.

S.
A.

F.

Kempke
Puff
Richter
Wessely
Gunkel
Goke
Laukant
Lankenau
Geisler-Sanders
Makdissi
Adams
Briigge
Kirchner
Walcher

Vorschoter
D. Scherz
W. Goeken
F. Schwarzenberger
M. Boy

A. Decker
A. Kahlert
G. Rehbein
M. Weeting
Andre Stahl
. Klimpel

. Miiller

. Ostmeier-Zeyn
. Petters
Reese
Wehking
Nalop
Briek

. Schulze

. Scheer

. Gerlach

. Bachor

. Trost

. Schafrig

. Seubelt

. Kirchner
Pich

.H. Franke
Wilke
Hohl

. Scolari

. Kondracki
Suchy
Kdster

. Koch

. Weber

. Osthaus

. von Schleinitz
Kréger

. Gorsitzke
Wist

. Naumann
Wolf

. Dittrich

. Schmidt
. Schaff

. Posselt
Meier
Briek

. Gorge

. Sanders

. Roelfs

. Kiinzel

. Briigge

. Pscheidl
K.H. Holtkamp
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Club
HSC
HSC
HSSCR
SGSWE
SGSWE
SGSWE
SCWP
SLRV
SCWP
SVE
SG St
HSC
SCHo
SGSWE
CKA
YCSPO
SG St
SCHo
YCSB
ASV
SCS78
SCHo
SLRV
SVPb
osv
WAB
SKWB
YCM
SCHo
SG St
WYCA
HSSCR
SHM
WYCA
CKA
CKA
HSSC
ASV
SGSWE
SCWP
SGE
ASV
HSSCR
WYCA
SCHo
RKCW
SGSWE
SG St
SVE
PSVK
SVL
HSC
SKU
SG St
SVSE

DSV-Nr Reg WF

HA 004
HA 004
BA 216
NW 360
NW 360
NW 360
R 020

N 191
R 020
HA 082
BW 176
HA 004
H 038
NW 360
HA 048
SH 076
BW 176
H 038
S 003
HA 028
N 135
H 038
N 191
NW 153
BR 009
BA 188
BR 022
NW 010
H 038
BW 176
N 075
BA 216
NW 165
N 075
HA 048
HA 048
H 029
HA 028
NW 360
R 020
HA 052
HA 028
BA 216
N 075
H 038
R 021
NW 360
BW 176
HA 082
R 027

N 023
HA 004
NW 126
BW 176
N 174

11
9
6

10
7
9
8
8

15

14
8
7
7
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RL-Pkt
134.55
132.65
127.67
127.56
123.45
120.01
117.73
116.38
115.51
114.48
114.04
113.89
113.68
112.82
111.21
109.00
107.95
106.62
105.08
104.91
102.07

99.97
95.96
91.91
88.70
86.28
85.25
85.09
82.32
80.32
77.83
77.06
75.59
72.77
72.35
71.78
68.86
68.12
67.43
62.36
61.03
60.62
59.76
59.15
58.71
57.41
55.33
52.85
52.00
51.44
48.72
47.96
46.37
44.90
44.73



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

3080
3745
2500
2124
3738
3581
3777
3834

A. SchneeweiB
P. Seitz

M. Schéfer

P. Jagiella

M. Josten

E. Ruckes

B. Roelfs

R. Fiedler

J. Mai

E. Seitz

O. Diehl

1. Jagiella

J.K. Josten
H. Ruckes

A. Makdissi
A. Fiedler

SGSWE
SCE
SHR
SLRV
SGSWE
SCWP
SVW
SVPB

NW 360
R 013
NW 099
N 191
NW 360
R 020
N 024
NW 153
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42.83
34.86
33.42
31.00
30.65
28.24
26.63
18.97



